The list below is a very tentative outline of our waiting list, it is all dependent upon mother nature, who gets pregnant, how many puppies are born in €
list is written in stone but can be used as a reference guide ONLY!! This helps show you where you are in line ONLY and our best guess of when your ne
and not a concrete timeline.

#in line

O 00 N O L1 A W

N NN N NNNRRRR R R R R R 2
QO U1 A W N RLPR O WOOW®NO WU MDMWNIERLO

Initials  City

TS Woodburn
LS Minneapolis
TN Hawthorn
BM Saint Paul
HH Bellevue

CE Wentzville
PS Plano

BG Urbandale
GR Bryant

KB Rochester
CH & TH Lake Jackson
LA Jacksonville
ZS & AA  Davenport
MB La Canada
AS Oshkosh
AS Oshkosh

JT Rochester
MC & AC Nashua

BS Hill

SW & NW Rogers
JB&ZB Waterloo
K &BG St. Paul

JK Ceresco

SL Altoona

BQ & MQ. Columbus

State
1A
MN
NJ
MN
WA
MO
TX
1A
1A
MN
TX
FL
1A
CA
Wi
Wi
MN
1A
NH
MN
1A
MN
NE
1A
GA

Bernese Mountain Dog

Gender

T LT

7T T™TZL

- will take F
will take M

will take M

Approx Puppy Due Date

November

Katiya

August

October

July/August
July/August

July/August
August

July/August
July/August

2/1/2022
6/27/2021

6/27/2021

6/27/2021
6/27/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
6/27/2021
7/5/2021
2022

7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021

7/5/2021

Mii
#inline Initials City State
1 TG Seattle WA
2 BA Bronx NY
3 ME & NE Lincoln NE
4 CcC Long Beach CA
5 NM Franklin Wi
6 SL&BL Denver (0]
7 MV Mount Vernor |IA
8
9 Keep in mind there are a lot ma
10 hope t¢
Stand
#inline |Initials  City State

1 AT & MM Mankato MN
2 BP & JE New York NY



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

BR & AR Plymouth

VB Ankeny

HB & JH W Des Moines
AB & TB Cedar Falls

CB Clarion
MEF Sumner
BP Coralville

DE & ME Ramsey

mTL <L LT L

August
August
August
August
September
Legacy
September
September
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DK & AK
NM

BH & TH
AN & TH
JE

Tipton
Franklin
Ames
Tiffin

Davenport



2ach litter and how many of each gender, nothing on this
w baby will be born. Again - this is a very tenative outline

1i Bernedoodle

Generation Gender Approx Puppy Due Date
F1 F November

F1 M 7/27/2021
F1 undecided 7/27/2021
F1 M 7/27/2021
F1 M 7/27/2021
F1 M 7/27/2021
F1 M - will take F 7/27/2021

les on this list. But our next litter is due 7/27/2021, we
) breed another litter in June.

ard Bernedoodles

Generation Gender Approx Puppy Due Date
F1B undecided 7/7/2021
F1B female 7/7/2021



F1B
F1

F1
either
F1

undecided
male
female
undecided
female

7/7/2021
7/20/2021
7/20/2021

7/7/2021
7/20/2021









