The list below is a very tentative outline of our waiting list, it is all dependent upon mother nature, who gets pregnant, how many puppies are born in ϵ list is written in stone but can be used as a reference guide ONLY!! This helps show you where you are in line ONLY and our best guess of when your negative and not a concrete timeline.

Bernese Mountain Dog Mir

# in line	Initials	City	State	Gender	Approx Puppy	Due Date	# in line	Initials	City	State
1	TS	Woodburn	IA	F	November		1	TG	Seattle	WA
3	LS	Minneapolis	MN	M		2/1/2022	2	BA	Bronx	NY
4	TN	Hawthorn	NJ	M		6/27/2021	3	ME & NE	Lincoln	NE
5	BM	Saint Paul	MN	M	Katiya		4	CC	Long Beach	CA
6	НН	Bellevue	WA	M		6/27/2021	5	NM	Franklin	WI
7	CE	Wentzville	MO	M	August		6	SL & BL	Denver	CO
8	PS	Plano	TX	F		6/27/2021	7	MV	Mount Vernor	n IA
9	BG	Urbandale	IA	F		6/27/2021	8			
10	GR	Bryant	IA	F		7/5/2021	9	Keep	in mind there a	are a lot ma
11	KB	Rochester	MN	F		7/5/2021	10			hope to
12	CH & TH	Lake Jackson	TX	M		6/27/2021				
13	LA	Jacksonville	FL	M - will take F		7/5/2021				
14	ZS & AA	Davenport	IA	F - will take M		2022				
15	MB	La Canada	CA	M	October					
16	AS	Oshkosh	WI	F		7/5/2021				
17	AS	Oshkosh	WI	F		7/5/2021				
18	JT	Rochester	MN	M		7/5/2021				
19	MC & AC	Nashua	IA	F		7/5/2021				
20	BS	Hill	NH	F	July/August					Stand
21	SW & NW	Rogers	MN	F - will take M	July/August					
22	JB & ZB	Waterloo	IA	М		7/5/2021				
23	KJ & BG	St. Paul	MN	F	July/August					
24	JK	Ceresco	NE	F	August		# in line	Initials	City	State
25	SL	Altoona	IA	M	July/August		1	AT & MM	Mankato	MN
26	BQ & MQ	Columbus	GA	М	July/August		2	BP & JE	New York	NY

27	BR & AR	Plymouth	MN	F	August	3	DK & AK	Tipton	IA
28	VB	Ankeny	IA	М	August	4	NM	Franklin	WI
29	HB & JH	W Des Moines	IA	М	August	5	BH & TH	Ames	IA
30	AB & TB	Cedar Falls	IA	F	August	6	AN & TH	Tiffin	IA
31	СВ	Clarion	IA	М	September	7	JE	Davenport	IA
32	MF	Sumner	IA	M	Legacy	8			
33	ВР	Coralville	IA	М	September	9			
34	DE & ME	Ramsey	MN	F	September	10			
35									

each litter and how many of each gender, nothing on this w baby will be born. Again - this is a very tenative outline

ni Bernedoodle

Generation	Gender	Approx Puppy Due Date		
F1	F	November		
F1	M	7/27/2021		
F1	undecided	7/27/2021		
F1	M	7/27/2021		
F1	M	7/27/2021		
F1	M	7/27/2021		
F1	M - will take F	7/27/2021		

les on this list. But our next litter is due 7/27/2021, we breed another litter in June.

ard Bernedoodles

Generation	Gender	Approx Puppy Due Date
F1B	undecided	7/7/2021
F1B	female	7/7/2021

F1B	undecided	7/7/2021
F1	male	7/20/2021
F1	female	7/20/2021
either	undecided	7/7/2021
F1	female	7/20/2021